
Grants Awarded under the Reconciliation Fund : Tranche 1 

2014 

 

Organisation Amount 
  

All-Island Schools Choir – Cooperation Ireland  €35,000 

Ardboe Literary Photographic & Historical Association (ALPHA) 
 
€5,000 

Ard Eoin Fleadh Project €11,000 

Ballymoney & District Cultural & Heritage Society €3,000 

Balor Development Community Arts Group €10,000 

Belgian Square Centenary Association €4,000 

Belturbet Row Boat Club €2,000 

Bloody Sunday Trust €10,000 

British-Irish Association €20,000 

CAIN Web Service INCORE, University of Ulster €35,000 

Celtronic  Derry Ltd €10,000 

City of Belfast ABF €2,000 

Community Dialogue €20,000 

Community Technical Aid/Partners in Catalyst €3,500 

Co-operation Ireland €365,000 

Cornerstone Area Partnership €1,500 

Crannog  Area Partnership €15,000 

Cumann Cultúrtha Mhic Reachtain €5,000 

Epworth Methodist Church €3,000 

Erne Integrated College €2,500 

Forge Family Resource Centre €18,000 

Friends of Portaferry Presbyterian Church €10,000 

Gaeláras  (An)  €25,000 

Glencree  Centre for Peace & Reconciliation €142,000 

Holy Cross Retreat, Ardoyne €40,000 

Inishowen Development Partnership €10,000 

Junction (The) Community Relations Peace Building Initiative €18,000 

Kids’ Own Publishing Partnership €20,000 

Kilcooley Women’s Centre €12,000 

Kilkeel Parish Bridge Association €6,000 

Knockconan Aughnacloy Cross Border Summer Camp €3,000 

Maiden City Festival Committee €35,000 

Mornington Community Project €4,500 

National University of Ireland Galway – Department of History €1,000 

North West Play Resource Centre, Derry  (The Playhouse)  €25,000 

Orange Community Network €12,500 

Pat Finucane Centre  €48,000 

Public Achievement €15,000 

Queen’s University  Belfast – Institute for Collaborative Research in the 
Humanities 

€35,000 

Queen’s University Belfast – Institute for the Study of Conflict Transformation and 
Social Justice 

€5,000 

Radio Telefís Éireann €11,000 

Retail Excellence Ireland Services Ltd €25,000 



Royal Inniskilling  Fusiliers Regimental Association €4,000 

Short  Strand Community  Forum €7,000 

Short  Strand Women’s Group €6,000 

St. Louis House €9,000 

TIDES Training & Consultancy €12,000 

Tim Parry Johnathan Ball Foundation for Peace €70,000 

Unitarian Church Cork €500 

Victims & Survivors Trust €8,000 

Wise Men of the East  Network €1,500 

  

 


